Highway

Memorial

Highway

Memorial

By-way

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

DOGWOOD DISTRICT VI

Blue Star Markers

Town & Country Garden Club Douglasville, GA

Original location: [-20 W Douglasville Rest Area

Relocation to Sweetwater State Park, Lithia Springs

Relocation and Rededication to Arbor Place Mall, I-20 E/Douglas Blvd
Dogwood District Atlanta, GA

Hwy 19, 3210 Roswell Rd, Fire Station #21

Dogwood District & Dogwood West Taskforce  Tallapoosa, GA

GA Information Center I-20 E @ GA/AL line

Town & Country BC Douglasville, GA
American Legion Post 145, 6449 Bankhead Hwy

Villa Rica Grand Garden Club Villa Rica, GA
Hillcrest Memorial Cemetery - US Hwy 78 and Hillcrest Drive

Garden Club of GA, Inc. Atlanta, GA
The Georgia State Capital/Floyd Veterans Memorial Building
Corner of MLK Jr. and Piedmont Ave.

At the Entrance of the Pete Wheeler Veterans Memorial Garden

Roswell Garden Club Roswell, GA
City Hall at 38 Hill St. Dedication
Cherokee Garden Club Atlanta, GA
Atlanta History Center, Dedication
130 West Paces Ferry Rd. NW

Club Estates Garden Club Atlanta, GA

North corner of triangle at E Brookhaven DR. and Brookhaven Dr.
Magnolia Garden Club Atlanta, GA
Chastain Park 4001 Powers Ferry Road, Atlanta

Near American Legion Post 140

Dogwood District Douglasville, GA

Hunter Memorial Park at 8830 Gurley Rd.

Bellmere Garden Club Johns Creek, GA
Newtown Park at 3150 Old Alabama Rd., Johns Creek

Page 1

10/1/1965

1987

5/28/2007

4/8/1988

5/24/2007

5/28/2007

5/25/2009

11/07/2014

6/02/2020
5/30/2022

4/12/2021
11/10/2024

4/11/2023

11/14/2023

4/11/2025

5/27/2025



DOGWOOD DISTRICT VI
Blue Star Markers

By-Way Lullwater Garden Club Atlanta, GA
Neighborhood Park at 834 Lullwater Rd.

Memorial Sandy Springs and Spalding Garden Clubs Sandy Springs, GA

14 Total Blue Star Markers

Gold Star Families Marker

Memorial Roswell Garden Club Roswell, GA
City Hall at 38 Hill St. Dedication
Memorial Bellmere Garden Club Johns Creek, GA

Newtown Park at 3150 Old Alabama Rd., Johns Creek

2 Total Gold Star Families Markers

Reviewed by Jan Thiese - January 27, 2026 - BSM/GSM Chairman -GCG

Page 2

6/14/2025

11/11/2025

6/02/2020
5/30/2022

5/27/2025



	DOGWOOD DISTRICT VI
	DOGWOOD DISTRICT VI

