

DOGWOOD DISTRICT VI

Blue Star Markers

Highway	Town & Country Garden Club Original location: I-20 W Douglasville Rest Area Relocation to Sweetwater State Park, Lithia Springs Relocation and Rededication to Arbor Place Mall, I-20 E/Douglas Blvd	Douglasville, GA 1987 5/28/2007	10/1/1965
Memorial	Dogwood District Hwy 19, 3210 Roswell Rd, Fire Station #21	Atlanta, GA	4/8/1988
Highway	Dogwood District & Dogwood West Taskforce GA Information Center I-20 E @ GA/AL line	Tallapoosa, GA	5/24/2007
Memorial	Town & Country BC American Legion Post 145, 6449 Bankhead Hwy	Douglasville, GA	5/28/2007
By-way	Villa Rica Grand Garden Club Hillcrest Memorial Cemetery - US Hwy 78 and Hillcrest Drive	Villa Rica, GA	5/25/2009
Memorial	Garden Club of GA, Inc. The Georgia State Capital/Floyd Veterans Memorial Building Corner of MLK Jr. and Piedmont Ave. At the Entrance of the Pete Wheeler Veterans Memorial Garden	Atlanta, GA	11/07/2014
Memorial	Roswell Garden Club City Hall at 38 Hill St.	Roswell, GA Dedication	6/02/2020 5/30/2022
Memorial	Cherokee Garden Club Atlanta History Center, 130 West Paces Ferry Rd. NW	Atlanta, GA Dedication	4/12/2021 11/10/2024
Memorial	Club Estates Garden Club North corner of triangle at E Brookhaven DR. and Brookhaven Dr.	Atlanta, GA	4/11/2023
Memorial	Magnolia Garden Club Chastain Park 4001 Powers Ferry Road, Atlanta Near American Legion Post 140	Atlanta, GA	11/14/2023
Memorial	Dogwood District Hunter Memorial Park at 8830 Gurley Rd.	Douglasville, GA	4/11/2025
Memorial	Bellmere Garden Club Newtown Park at 3150 Old Alabama Rd., Johns Creek	Johns Creek, GA	5/27/2025

DOGWOOD DISTRICT VI

Blue Star Markers

By-Way	Lullwater Garden Club Neighborhood Park at 834 Lullwater Rd.	Atlanta, GA	6/14/2025
Memorial	Sandy Springs and Spalding Garden Clubs	Sandy Springs, GA	11/11/2025

14 Total Blue Star Markers

Gold Star Families Marker

Memorial	Roswell Garden Club City Hall at 38 Hill St.	Roswell, GA Dedication	6/02/2020 5/30/2022
Memorial	Bellmere Garden Club Newtown Park at 3150 Old Alabama Rd., Johns Creek	Johns Creek, GA	5/27/2025

2 Total Gold Star Families Markers

Reviewed by Jan Thiese - January 27, 2026 - BSM/GSM Chairman -GCG